
ACADEMIC AND STUDENTS’ AFFAIRS DIVISION

PROVISIONAL CALENDAR FOR THE 2021/2022 ACADEMIC
YEAR

FIRST SEMESTER

Activity Start Date End Date

Re-sit/Supplementary
Examinations for
Continuing Students

December 27, 2021 January 07, 2022

Online Registration of
courses (Continuing
Students)

December 27, 2022 January 21, 2022

Freshmen Report/
Online Registration of
courses (Freshmen)

January 03, 2022 January 21,2022

Freshmen Orientation January  04-07, 2022

Lectures commence January 10, 2022

Late Registration with
fine

January 22-31, 2022

MATRICULATION JANUARY 22, 2022

Mid-Semester
Examination

February 21, 2022 February 25, 2022

Resumption of lectures February 28, 2022

Assessment of Lecturer
and Courses

March 21, 2022 March 25, 2022

End of First Semester
Examinations

March 28, 2022 April 15, 2022



Inter-Semester Break Saturday April 16,
2022

Saturday May 07, 2022

Activity Start Date End Date

Submission of Marks to
Departments

Monday May 16, 2022

Auditing of Examination
Results

Wednesday May 18, 2022 Friday May 20, 2022

Special School Board to
Consider First Semester
Examination Results

Monday May 23, 2022 Wednesday May 25,
2022

Deadline for submission
of First Semester
Examination Results to
Secretary to the
Academic Board

Friday May 27, 2022

Special Academic Board
Meeting to Consider
First Semester Results

TBC

Public Holidays
January 02, 2022 - New Year’s Day

January 07, 2022 - Constitution Day
April 15, 2022 - Good Friday

April 18, 2022 - Easter Monday



SECOND SEMESTER

Activity Start Date End Date

Arrival of
students/Online Course
Registration

Saturday May 07, 2022

Lectures Begin Monday May 09, 2022

Late Registration with fine Tuesday May 17, 2022 Friday May 20, 2022

MID-SEMESTER
EXAMINATIONS

Monday June 13, 2022 June 17, 2022

SRC Week Celebrations June 20, 2022 Friday July24, 2022

Resumption of Lectures Monday June 27, 2022

Assessment of Lecturers
and Courses by
Students/Revision

Monday July 04, 2022 Friday July 08, 2022

END OF SEMESTER
EXAMINATIONS

Monday July 25, 2022 Friday August 12,
2022

VACATION Saturday August 13,
2022

TBC

Submission of Marks to
Departments

TBC TBC

Auditing of Results

Special School Board to
Consider Second
Semester Examination
Results

TBC

Deadline for submission
of Second Semester
Examination Results to
Secretary to the
Academic Board

TBC



Special Academic Board
Meeting to Second
Semester Consider
Examination Results

TBC

CONGREGATION TBC

2022/2023 Academic Year
Begins

TBC

Public Holidays
May 01, 2022 - May Day
May 03, 2022 - Eid ul-Fitr
July 10, 11, 2022 - Eid al-Adha
August 04, 2022 - Founders Day


